/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOT

PENNSYLVANIA

THE SHOOTING ACADEMY
MARKLEYSBURG, PA
11/6/2016

FALL FEST

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FALL FEST

41 Attended

M1 JOHN M GARRISON

M2 ARIK C PARASCHOS

AAl RICHARD SCHWARTZ
AA2  RAYMOND C DOBROSKY
Al CHRISTOPHER J COMITO
A2 JOHN KISSELLA

Bl DAVID M MILNE

B2 GENE C CAPPELLINI

C1 DEWAYNE WARD

Cc2 GARY AMORE

D1 JOHNNIE H ROMINGER
D2 ERIC L LEAR

E1l JAMES DAVIS

E2 TRISTAN J MILNTHORP

91
86
86
86
81
80
72
69
86
77
81
73
73
60

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FALL FEST

48 Attended

M1 ARIK C PARASCHOS
M2 RON BRANDENBURG
AAl  RICHARD SCHWARTZ
AA2  BUTCH DAUGHERTY
Al LOUIS R DEPRETIS
A2 JACOB R KISSELLA
Bl MIKE NATI

B2 JOHN RILEY

C1 DEWAYNE WARD

C2 GARY AMORE

D1 ERIC L LEAR

D2 JOHNNIE H ROMINGER
El JAMES DAVIS

E2 DAVID A SHUSTER
SICH JOHNATHAN RILEY
VTCH JEFF MCCULLOUGH
VTRU GREG SACKETT
SVCH RICHARD SCHWARTZ
SVRU JOHN M GARRISON
LYCH NANCY BRANDENBURG
LYRU REBECCA A SHUSTER

November 2016 / Clay Target Nation
2016 / Clay Target Nation

95
94
88
84
84
84
76
75
77
74
78
71
77
67
43
90
84
88
84
67
41
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